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Men / 6 / 11
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

John McGinnis847
G Force

10.300 9.900 8.7009.800 9.6009.400 57.700
2 1 1 7T 2 2 1 

1 

Jake Mitchell814
Capital

9.100 9.200 9.1009.000 9.70010.200 56.300
3 4T 5 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Iv Brown868
Preston

10.700 9.000 8.1009.200 8.1008.900 54.000
1 6 4 12 4T 11 3 

3 

Wilson Bowles807
Blue Ridge

8.900 9.200 9.1008.600 9.2008.900 53.900
4 5T 7T 3T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Owen Dougherty850
GMS

7.700 8.100 9.3008.700 8.9008.900 51.600
9 10 6 1 6T 7 5 

5 

TJ Bulhoes845
Fairfax

8.300 8.700 7.7009.500 8.3008.500 51.000
6 7T 2 15T 7T 10 6T

6T

Iain Ramsey804
Arlington Tigers

8.400 9.300 8.4008.300 8.6008.000 51.000
5 2T 10 11 13 8 7T

7T

Diego Galvez817
Capital

8.100 7.200 8.9008.400 9.2008.500 50.300
7 11 9 5 8T 4T 8 

8 

Owen Ebel851
GMS

7.300 8.700 8.8009.300 8.0007.500 49.600
10T 8T 3 6 14 12T 9 

9 

Kendall Peters815
Capital

6.400 8.600 8.6008.100 9.2008.300 49.200
15 9 13 9T 10T 5T 10 

10 

Anthony Turner806
Blue Ridge

6.700 9.300 9.0007.800 6.8009.200 48.800
12 3T 15 4 3 14 11 

11 

Tyler Goldin816
Capital

8.000 5.900 7.7008.600 8.4008.300 46.900
8 14 8T 16T 11T 9 12 

12 

Kevin Snyder822
Capital

7.300 6.700 8.7007.900 6.1008.400 45.100
11T 12 14 8T 9 15 13 

13 

Connor Reilly875
Williamsburg

6.500 6.400 8.0007.600 9.0007.300 44.800
14 13 16 13T 15 6 14 

14 

Adam Posacki819
Capital

6.600 5.100 8.6008.200 8.0008.200 44.700
13 15 11T 10T 12 13T 15 

15 

Scott Laane803
Arlington Tigers

6.200 3.200 8.0008.200 5.2006.200 37.000
16 16 12T 14T 16 16 16 

16 
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